District benjamin 1 métropole sud “{ Comité Nord
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ASPTT LILLE METROPOLE

-55 KG 3 M SELA Mayas
-66 KG 1 REVIA George
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CLUB GYM.HAUBOURDIN SECT JUDO

-42 KG
-44 KG
-55 KG
-27 KG
-42 KG
-38 KG
-34 KG
-66 KG
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15
17

CUVELIER
FALEMPIN
KOURAHEY

LE MONTAGNER
LEGROS

MALACARI NAVROT

3 PORTEMONT
3 ROUSSEAU
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Thibault
Elsa
Pierre
Noah
Timothe
Milo
Charles
Gabiriel
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District benjamin 1 métropole sud “{ Comité Nord
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CLUB J.JJ DA FOURNES EN WEPPES

-55 KG 3 AVVENIA Luca
-40 KG 1 DUSSERRE Leane
-48 KG 3 LAILLER Zelie
-42 KG 5 MAIRIAUX Valentin
-34 KG 5 MARTIN Gilles
-52 KG 1 MEUNIER Violette
-30 KG 1 WATTECAMPS Raphael
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. 18/11/2023 Dojo Loossois * JUDO

CLUB L.LAGRANGE HELLEMMES

-42 KG 17 BOUZIDI Mahe

-34 KG 9 COGOLVEGNES Timothee
-38 KG 5 DESRUMAUX Gabiriel
-46 KG 7 DJEGHAM Youssef
-44 KG 11 EL MORABITI Maissa
-40 KG 3 GIRAUD Maximine
-36 KG 3 HADRIEN Sarah
-42 KG 9 HESSEL Auguste
-42 KG 5 HOCINE Aksyl yan
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DOJO LOOSSOIS

-28 KG
-34 KG
-30 KG
-44 KG
-50 KG
-38 KG
-44 KG
-34 KG
-38 KG
-34 KG
-32 KG
-38 KG
-42 KG
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ACOUT
AZAOU
BENDIFALLAH
CARBONNIER
DELAPLACE
DESPINOIS
MOUVEAUX
OUBENHA
PONCIN
SEKKOUR
TAHON

5 ZIRAR
2 ZOUBAA
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Amel
Maher
Medy
Ines
Edouard
Augustin
Lilia
Sabri
Dimitri
Ayoub
Julia
Ayman
Younes

Page 5 sur 28



District benjamin 1 métropole sud “{ Comité Nord
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FAUBOURG DE BETHUNE JUDO CLUB

-36 KG 5 AZZEDINE Romaissa

-40 KG 6 BAAZIZ Hadjar

-42 KG 13 BELAYACHI Abdellatif

-57 KG 1 BENAISSA Sarah

-32 KG 3 BILLET Taninna

-38 KG 9 BOUZIANE Achraf

-30 KG 5 CHAIR Mohamed taha
-38 KG 17 GRAICHE Axel

-48 KG 2 KHELIFI Janna

-42 KG 9 LIARD Noah
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FIGHT ART MARTIAUX
-42 KG 3 DHIMANE Salim
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. 18/11/2023 Dojo Loossois * JUDO

J AKLAMBERSART

-36 KG 1 MINJARD Ines
-42 KG 9 SACHOT Simon
-42 KG 14 TOULET Oscar
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J C RONCHINQOIS

-38 KG
-66 KG
-36 KG
-57 KG
-36 KG
-34 KG
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19

DACHEUX

DE VRIEZE

EL OUASSAIDI
MARCOIN
PAILLEUX

RIOU COMBELLE
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Lelio
Jules
Chaima
Manon
Capucine
Romain
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J.C. TEMPLEMAROIS

-32 KG 8 BUGINNE Margaux
-32 KG 5 ROBERT Elise
-34 KG 27 TABARY Constant

vendredi 24 novembre 2023
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. 18/11/2023 Dojo Loossois JUDO
J.C.CANTINOIS

-44 KG 3 BIGOT Kaylia

-32 KG 7 DEHAUDT Julie

-34 KG 5 RAOUT Estheban

-34 KG 17 STAMENS Raphael
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. 18/11/2023 Dojo Loossois JUDO
J.C.DE WAVRIN
-38 KG 19 CANON BIZET Nolan
-34 KG 9 DUTHILLEUL Louis
-34 KG 9 HAMOUDI Zakary
-46 KG 5 SAILLY Romain
-30 KG 5 TROIVAUX Gabiriel
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J.C.GONDECOURT

-30 KG
-50 KG
-34 KG
-42 KG
-55 KG
-34 KG
-40 KG
-30 KG
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ARNAL
CNOCKAERT
DRUON

HERMAN

MILLON

ROBERT
SCHIEBER
VANDENBUSSCHE
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Gabriel
llyes
Romeo
Martin
Clement
Mateis
Emeline
Matthieu
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District benjamin 1 métropole sud “{ Comité Nord
. 18/11/2023 Dojo Loossois * JUDO

J.C.LESQUINOQIS

-66 KG 4 FATOUX Nicolas
-55 KG 2 MOUVIELLE Timothe
-38 KG 3 NAELS Arsene
-30 KG 9 POTISZAVOWSKI Arthur
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. 18/11/2023 Dojo Loossois * JUDO

JC DE WATTIGNIES

-32 KG 5 AERTS Nila
-34 KG 17 OULD CHIKH Youcef
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JC HALLENNES HAUBOURDIN

-38 KG
-32 KG
-44 KG
-30 KG
-34 KG

16

CONTRONI

1 GHEZRAOQOUI
3 REGNAUT
5 TIMMERMAN

20

ZONDE
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Rafael
Sofia
Eleane
Eden
Ismael
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JC SAINGHIN EN MELANTOIS

-38 KG
-46 KG
-40 KG
-38 KG
-30 KG
-32 KG
-30 KG
-38 KG
-46 KG
-42 KG
-34 KG
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BARANEK
CAILLE
DECOUVELAERE
DEMON
DOTTE
FREVILLE
KOULOUGLI
LAGILLE
SADDOUKI
TAMORT
VILLE
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Nolan
Trystan
Charlie
Mika
Yanis
Louison
Aksel
Gauthier
Naim
llyes
Baptistin
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rance 18/11/2023
JUDO CLUB ATTICHES

-42 KG 5 BLANCHARD
-44 KG 1 CANEL GONDRY
-38 KG 19 DRUART
-38 KG 9 FLORIN
-38 KG 5 JAGITAY
-44 KG 7 JAGITAY
-48 KG 4 MARTIN
-60 KG 1 MILCZEWSKI
-34 KG 23 MROUEH
-38 KG 15 ROBYNS
-27 KG 2 SENGLOUANGRATH
-42 KG 17 THIBAUT
-36 KG 7 VAN LANDER

-42 KG

5 ZIELINSKI
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Arthur
Louise
Liam
Gaspard
Salimo
Tiguidanke
Ninon
Thomas
Nael
Hugo
Soan
Augustin
Margaux
Hugo
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District benjamin 1 métropole sud “{ Comité Nord
. 18/11/2023 Dojo Loossois * JUDO

JUDO CLUB AVELIN J.C.A
-46 KG 7 MADOUANI Soulayman
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District benjamin 1 métropole sud “{ Comité Nord
. 18/11/2023 Dojo Loossois * JUDO

JUDO CLUB BAUVIN

-46 KG 1 PETIT Achille
-42 KG 17 PROYART Nathan
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JUDO CLUB DE PONT A MARCQ

-34 KG
-34 KG
-34 KG
-30 KG
-34 KG
-38 KG

27
23
21
3
21
9

CASTELAIN
COLIN
COULLE
GOSSIN
LAMBRECHTS
STALIN
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Gabriel
Aidan
Simon
Celian
Natael
Erwan
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JUDO CLUB ENGLOSIEN
-42 KG 15 VANHOOVE Paul
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Comité Nord
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JUDO CLUB FACHES THUMESNIL

-44 KG 2 KHATIR Aya
-38 KG 9 LEVREZ THAILLY Gaspard
-38 KG 19 VAN DEN EEDE Maxence

vendredi 24 novembre 2023
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. 18/11/2023 Dojo Loossois * JUDO

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB ANNOEULLIN

-32 KG 9 BUTEL Lya

-55 KG 5 CYBULSKI Matys
-32 KG 3 PREVOST Chloe
-34 KG 1 WAUTERS Nathan
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District benjamin 1 métropole sud “{ Comité Nord
. 18/11/2023 Dojo Loossois * JUDO

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB DE SECLIN
-34 KG 27 TIBERGHIEN Malo
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. 18/11/2023 Dojo Loossois * JUDO

OMNIS. MUNICIPAL SEQUEDINOIS

-34 KG 5 ALMEIDA LINOTTE Noe
-36 KG 2 GRAVELLE Elona
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OSML/SRLD JUDO
-27 KG 1 BEGUE
-44 KG 8 BENZINA
-48 KG 1 BOULHANNI
-28 KG 1 CARY
-44 KG 9 DANGUY
-28 KG 4 DAUVET
-40 KG 7 DUFRANE
-34 KG 9 EECKEMAN
-46 KG 2 EL WAHDANI
-28 KG 3 KEBOUCHI
-32 KG 11 KEBOUCHI
-60 KG 2 SAIM HADACH
-40 KG 5 SCABELLO
-46 KG 3 SEGOND
-34 KG 9 SERGEANT
-30 KG 2 ZDOUGAT
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Jarod
Chahinaze
llham
Agathe
Mila
Louise
Louise
Sacha
Imran

Lina
Zouina
Mohammed
Axelle
Mathys
Gabriel
Faissal
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SEISHIN JUDO CLUB
-40 KG 7 MAROZZO Laura
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